Fake rate vs hit

Duplicates Rate vs hit

Pileup rate vs hit
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fakerate vs 3D layers

5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Duplicates Rate vs layer

[ R e S e e e e A 0.0
[ PR F. 9]
[ o . 018
osf N : D016
L o : 4
[ Lo : D.014
0.6 I : B.012
I A : g
L Do : £0.0
] : - S
= Pe-eb : 9.008|
. . . o
Do : 0.006
el 0.004
[ - 0.002 :
s ! ! - l l l l 9 ‘"\‘0 l ]
Lo | g
] iz
A |__
0954 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 0T 2 3 4 8 9 10

track 3D layers

6
track 3D layers

track layers

Pileup rate vs layer

pileup rate vs pixel layers

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

1.0

+
e S
-+

5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Pileup rate vs 3D layer

pileup rate vs 3D layers

Ratio

!

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

¥

| Ll |
095 12 14 16 18 20

track 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


